DOC-3096F / 2023-06-06    1/2
EU-Declaration of conformity
EU-Konformitätserklärung
Pepperl+Fuchs SE
Lilienthalstraße 200
68307 Mannheim
Germany
Phone +49 621 776-0

 en/de
DOC-3096F / 2023-06-06    2/2
 ANNEX TYPE CODE
The „X“ marked letters of the type code are placeholders and can be replaced by the following code:
Die mit „X“ markierten Stellen im Typenschlüssel sind Platzhalter und können durch folgenden Schlüssel ersetzt werden:
DPU1100-J1-XXXXX-XX-XX-XX
Variable Feature Option Description
DPU1100-J1- Display Family DPU1100-J1- Display Unit Family for IECEx & ATEX II 2 GD
XXX Display 22F 21,5” (54,6 cm) Full HD Display
19S 19” (48.2 cm) SXGA Display
XX- Front glass & touch EN- Anti-glare security glass, No touch
EC- Anti-glare security glass, Projective capacitive multi touch
XX- Interfaces F1- Capacitive system front keys
F2- Capacitive system front keys & Bluetooth interface
XX- Mounting Option NN- No bezel, prepared for flush mounting
S1- Bezel; prepared for panel mounting or into housing AG-XX00
S2- Bezel; prepared for panel mounting or into housing AG1
XX Options N0 Standard, v1.0, no options
N1 Standard, v1.1, no options